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Pl £ BB S M P’ B m ERE 9% m ME Sm&E
1 23 XA04626 o B 315.030 4°03'41" 1292.786 7#&ichHh FHE EB

2 23 XA04632 & BCW  315.030 4°03'54" 1291.635 7ich HAE (5F
3 23 XA01464 % BC 237.998 3°06'05" 1278988 % B itER ==
4 23 XA01505 & BC 238.077 3°0619" 1277.812 % B Ak =HA
5 23 XA04625 % BC 315.030 4°07'05" 1274.996 74ith  HAE (EH
6 23 XA01526 ¢ B 238.077 3°07'37" 1268.958 % B A =HA
7 23 XA08906 ¢ B 306.641 4°0149" 1268.075 = Bk ZEMH. RFHFEKES
8 23 XA07493 % BC 314.884 4°0820" 1267.990 B 7 ®IH FEX
9 23 XA09967 & BCWP 314.498 4°08'06" 1267.625 7#HAIlEX KHEAFZEMRT
10 23 XA07323 ¢ B 314.520 4°0815" 1266.948 B 7 &HA KB
11 23 XA09909 ¢ CHO  314.498 4°0818" 1266.604 AL KMAZFEMHT
12 23 XA08730 & BC 306.641 4°02'38" 1263.805 = Bk 2H. RHAEHEFEES
13 23 XA08891 & BC 306.641 4°0316" 1260.517 = Br EMH. RIALFRERS
14 23 XA07519 & BW 316.763 4°1123" 1260.081 B 7 uA Fm
15 23 XA07749 & B 308.864 4°05'33" 1257.845 B8 7 £ HHE
16 23 XA10120 ¢ BC 314.498 4°1020" 1256.318 A AIE KEFZEHET
17 23 XA10048 ¢ CHO  314.498 4°1025" 1255.902 7#HAIE HKMAFHEF
18 22 XA01443 ¢ B 314.884 4°10'47" 1255.603 B 7 EIH FEX
19 23 XA04390 ¢ B 311.488 4°0810" 1255.159 #A&iCh HR IE
20 23 XA07224 & BC 308.730 4°06'16" 1253.644 B 7 AME #H—
21 23 XA08830 o BCW  306.641 4°04'42" 1253.130 = Bk ZH. RIFHEES
22 22 XA09755 % BC 260.977 3°2817" 1252.992 = # F  3hE
23 23 XA11286 ¢ B 281.282 3°44'31" 1252.837 m#H HE BE
24 23 XA09716 ¢ CHO  310.446 4°07'51" 1252555 A AE BN EH
25 22 XA02184 % BC 316.763 4°13'01" 1251.948 B # LA Fm
26 23 XA04615 ¢ B 315.030 4°12'15" 1248.880 7tk HAE (EH
27 23 XA09868 & RC 313.117 4°1045" 1248.721 7#H AL /Il FEE
28 23 XA04602 & BC 315.030 4°1221" 1248.385 AiCh HAE (K
29 23 XA04624 ¢ B 315.030 4°12'32" 1247.480 7#:ich  HAEA 58
30 23 XA04604 & B 315.030 4°12'32" 1247.480 7#:ilh  HAEA 58
31 23 XA08905 ¢ PBW  306.641 4°06'07" 1245.920 = Bk 2H. RHEHFEES
32 23 XA07316 & BCP  314.520 4°12'57" 1243.407 B 7 &HAX BSE
33 22 XA02003 & DC 314.520 4°13'06" 1242.670 B 7 &HAX KB
34 23 XA09871 & BC 313.117 4°12'46" 1238.762 74 AL /I FEE
35 23 XA12143 & BW 271.159 3°39:02" 1237.982 B LM Ex
36 23 XA07758 & BCW  308.864 4°09'44" 1236.776 B8 7 & HE
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23 XA10015
23 XA07250
23 XA08806
23 XA00965
23 XAQ7227
22 XA13773
23 XA07512
23 XA06032
23 XA06361
23 XA04109
23 XA08908
23 XA01002
23 XA02017
22 XA08334
23 XA09712
23 XA08890
23 XA04359
23 XA04317
23 XA10034
23 XA10068
19 XA00550
23 XAQ7791
23 XA13908
23 XA03631
23 XA13902
22 XAQ7972
23 XA04371
23 XA13907
23 XA03521
23 XA03540
23 XA11217
23 XA11683
23 XA11255
23 XA00968
23 XA00474
23 XA12470
23 XA10869
22 XA13039
23 XA11542
23 XA10104
22 XA10387
23 XA07937
22 XA10368
23 XA11759
22 XA15122

0 Q 4o/ Q do HJo 40| Q Q Ho Q dodo do A QA 4o Hdo Ho Ho 40 A Ho do Hdo do Q| QA QA dodo A Hdo 4o Q4o d0 Q Ho 40 & Q Ho
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BC
BC
BW
BC
CHO
DC

BCW
BC
BC
BC
BWP
DCW
BC
BC
BCW
BCWP
BWP
BC
BW

BC

BWP

BC
BC

RC

314.498
308.730
306.641
304.083
308.730
308.730
316.763
335.564
338.515
277.703
306.641
301.724
255.624
221.744
310.446
306.641
311.488
311.488
314.498
314.498
238.513
308.864
238.513
233.881
238.513
269.031
311.488
238.513
260.977
260.977
281.282
281.282
281.282
304.083
308.120
269.031
283.957
315.030
281.282
314.498
233.881
311.472
233.881
261.018
308.730

4°14724"
4°10'04"
4°08'28"
4°06'25"
4°10'11"
4°10"16"
4°16'47"
°32'26"
°35113"
°45'53"
°09'36"
°05'40"
°28'08"
00'40"
°12'57"
°09'54"
°13'59"
"14°01"
16'42"
°16'54"
°14'53"
"12'44"
°1517"
°11'33"
°15'25"
"40°27"
°1519"
°15'38"
°34'05"
3411
°50'57"
°5101"
°51'02"
°10'03"
°13:24"
"4120"
°53'39"
°19'35"
°51'49"
°19'19"
°12'56"
°16'57"
3°12'58"
3735°23"
4°15'12"

DN w AW DA WW DN DMNW WW WWwrN W www>w>>ddsr>rdPAPDdDwowdbdswns >

1236.234
1234.594
1234.136
1234.022
1234.016
1233.607
1233.582
1231.730
1229.997
1229.410
1228.529
1228.187
1228.176
1227.369
1227.301
1227.054
1226.412
1226.253
1225.157
1224.203
1223.877
1222.096
1221.371
1220.991
1220.539
1220.371
1220.009
1219.185
1219.045
1218.476
1217.934
1217.586
1217.497
1216.088
1215.943
1215.503
1215.309
1213.600
1213.384
1212.798
1212.239
1212.189
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1211.878
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106
107
108
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114
115
116
117
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121
122
123
124
125
126

23 XA07214
23 XA07731
23 XA09929
23 XA10127
23 XA07529
23 XA10041
23 XA10095
23 XA07518
23 XAQ7752
23 XAQ7480
22 XA13020
23 XA13602
23 XAQ7507
23 XAQ7948
23 XA04396
23 XA09118
23 XA01534
23 XA11066
23 XA11048
23 XA11171
23 XA11074
21 XA11598
23 XA07809
23 XA10157
23 XAQ7858
23 XAQ07618
23 XAQ7T777
23 XA09918
23 XA10121
23 XA12024
23 XA09920
23 XA12045
23 XA12029
23 XA09922
23 XA03375
22 XA05343
23 XA09954
23 XA10149
23 XA01535
22 XA05127
23 XA04132
23 XA01504
22 XA00716
23 XA13518
22 XA13654
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BW
CHO
BC
BC
CHO
BC

CHO
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308.730
308.864
314.498
314.498
316.763
314.498
314.498
316.763
308.864
314.884
315.030
293.954
316.763
311.472
311.488
299.448
238.077
281.282
281.282
281.282
281.282
241.485
307.371
314.498
307.371
318.428
308.864
314.498
314.498
274.672
314.498
274.672
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314.498
265.340
241.485
314.498
314.498
238.077
226.693
2177.703
238.077
293.954
293.954
331.323

1209.681
1209.258
1209.142
1209.142
1209.097
1209.068
1209.068
1209.019
1208.548
1208.382
1207.631
1206.876
1206.412
1206.166
1206.074
1204.779
1204.745
1204.375
1204.205
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1203.948
1203.417
1203.413
1203.055
1202.706
1202.450
1202.432
1202.135
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1202.065
1201.906
1201.892
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B8 7
B 7
AT
AL
B8 7
AL
AL
B 7
B8 7
B 7
T H
= Bk
B8 P
B 7
T H
= Bk
W B
R HE
AR HE
R
AR
W B
B8 7
AL
B8 P
B8 7
B8 7
AT
mAE
AR
mAE
AR
AR
AT
=

yia

7w A
7w A
%

yia

Y

yia

Y

Y

fic

My o

\
1/

¥

»

=

m

\
Mg |

\
!

mi:
™~

m

\
!

AR

a0 #—
T BE
KHE=EHF]
KE=H7]
A 3kH
KE=H7]
KE=EHF]
A 3kH
=& AR
BIE  FEX
HA EHE
A B3
A 3k

===
[=]

718

o+ o 3 M

[ R S
of | of | B i 2
W W W W oE

H o o
il
of*

o

Bk
| H
i
o B oY
]|

o
Ea

=]

KE=EHTF]
A &Rk
T
KEZFEHT]
KEZHTF]
B
(N5
Frk
WA =R
A RS

A %
)11

AN TN\ A VNV TN TN G TN TN G A G (N N VU G TN T G VN N G M W TN G N AN N G N AN G N G VN M W (U (SN W N TN G SN O SN



127
128
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142
143
144
145
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165
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23 XA10134
23 XA12032
23 XA09706
23 XA12046
23 XA01528
23 XA01413
23 XA12012
23 XA12459
23 XA12043
22 XA15137
22 XA13604
23 XA04388
23 XA08921
23 XA10042
23 XA11248
23 XA09911
23 XA06401
23 XA06363
22 XA01491
23 XAQ9724
22 XA08991
23 XA08819
23 XA12782
23 XA12780
23 XA00723
23 XAQ7627
23 XA10866
23 XAQ7505
23 XAQ7783
23 XAQ7528
23 XA02335
23 XA13542
23 XA02329
23 XA08828
23 XAQ7834
22 XA02977
23 XA03532
22 XA09730
23 XA05503
23 XA02340
22 XA08361
23 XA02156
23 XA07241
22 XA05878
23 XA01559
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BW
BC
BC
BW
BC

BC

BC
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BC
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BC
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314.498
274.672
310.446
274.672
238.077
237.998
274.672
269.031
274.672
308.730
331.323
311.488
306.641
314.498
281.282
314.498
338.515
338.515
314.884
310.446
271.159
306.641
281.018
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306.063
318.428
283.957
316.763
308.864
316.763
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293.954
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306.641
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221.744
255.624
308.730
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22'16"
49'04"
4°19'12"
"49'21"
°18'49"
°18'45"
°49'23"
44'43"
"49'27"
°17'56"
°37'05"
°20'31"
°16'29"
°23'08"
°55721"
°23"14"
43'24"
°43'29"
°23'43"
°20'08"
“4713"
°17'08"
°55'41"
°55'45"
°16'47"
2719
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°26'02"
°1925"
°26'06"
40'47"
°07'07"
°40'58"
°17'55"
°18'34"
°15'49"
°39'36"
°39'43"
"4116"
“4116"
°06'44"
°35722"
°2013"
°52'53"
52'54"

1199.156
1199.095
1197.708
1197.610
1197.474
1197.474
1197.438
1197.204
1197.088
1196.938
1195.753
1195.657
1195.560
1195.205
1195.164
1194.751
1194.477
1194.128
1194.026
1193.412
1193.397
1192.538
1192.355
1192.016
1191.913
1191.204
1191.094
1190.690
1190.612
1190.390
1190.150
1189.538
1189.164
1188.918
1188.752
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1188.419
1187.792
1187.552
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1187.492
1186.928
1186.437
1186.403
1186.286
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172 23 XA01353 BC 244726 3°26'19" 1186.170 ¥

bl
i
H
F
B

173 23 XA02071 BCW  255.624 3°3533" 1185915 % & tHE FA
174 23 XA11054 & BP 281.282 3°57'18" 1185.343 Z#H HE AE
175 23 XA11697 & R 281.282 3°5722" 1185.013 m#H HE BE
176 23 XA01883 BW 204510 2°52'36" 1184.878 % B JIE %=
177 23 XA01853 B 204.510 2°52'44" 1183.966 % B I Z=if
178 23 XA07769 % B 308.864 4°2104" 1183.087 B8 7 £ HHE
179 23 XA00479 & BC 308.120 4°2029" 1182.879 £ dh X¥F HE
180 23 XA10204 & CHO  314.498 4°2553" 1182.843 A AlE KMEFEHT
181 23 XA00475 ¢ BC 308.120 4°20'31" 1182.729 £ & X¥F {#HE
182 23 XA03612 & BC 233.881 3°17'55" 1181.718 = # B =A

183 23 XA08929 DC 306.641 4°19'46" 1180.450 R [k 2EH. RHAEFEES

184 21 XA02606 B 221.744 3°07'56" 1179.909 REMHE LH HHER
185 22 XA05380 BCW  241.485 3°24'43" 1179.609 % & M e

186 23 XA00962 BP 304.083 4°17'47" 1179.608 = & HE F=
187 23 XA07741 DC 308.864 4°22'00" 1178870 B A =& #HEE
188 23 XA02414 BCW  241.485 3°24'55" 1178458 # & [ e

189 23 XA03526 BCW  260.977 3°4132" 1178.050 R #B T4 BhZE
190 23 XA09714 B 310.446 4°23'53" 1176.453 HAIX BN ERE
191 23 XA01566 BC 205.109 2°5423" 1176.198 % ¥ A Fgr
192 23 XA03143 B 244.274 3°27'42" 1176.090 % B A L
193 22 XA00676 B 293.954 4°1001" 1175.740 =R By RS

194 22 XA02056
195 23 XA07332
196 23 XA12428
197 23 XA10910
198 23 XA08823
199 23 XA04321
200 23 XA01418
201 23 XA11082
202 23 XA07467
203 23 XA09947

BC 314.520
BC 314.520
SR 269.031
BW 283.957
BC 306.641
BC 311.488
W 237.998
DC 281.282
BC 314.884
DCWP 314.498

=i

b

27'31" 1175705 B A BAER BB
"27'34" 1175485 B A AKX BB
‘48'59" 1174.895 FEHE EE H=

‘0142" 1174.832 FAH AW BE

2109" 1174199 ® Bk RH. BRAEEES
°2520" 1173.951 #ichH  HR O ITE
‘22'59" 1172502 # B ER EEX
‘00'07" 1171.442 FEBME HE BE
°28'57" 1170790 B8 # EIH FEX

296" 1167.982 HAIE KMAFEMHF
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204 22 XA09039 B 271.159 3°5213" 1167.701 &M LM 1EX
205 23 XA12444 BW 269.031 3°5024" 1167.669 RHEHE M H=
206 23 XA12420 B 269.031 3°5029" 1167.248 &M A2 H=

207 23 XA11695
208 22 XA15131
209 22 XA07961

BC 281.282 4°0102" 1166.985 Z#HH HE BE
BC 308.730 4°24'36" 1166.780 B 7 FHMHE #H—
BC 269.031 3°50'36" 1166.656 ZEH M H=

o o040 40 40 QA Ay 40 Qo040 Ho Ho Hdo A A QA Ao H0 QY H0 Y Ho HJo 4o 0 A Q40 40 H0 Qo A QA A0 Q| QY Y Ho Y

210 23 XA10305 B 314.498 4°2935" 1166.609 AL KHZFEHFA
211 23 XAO07597 BC 318.428 4°33'01" 1166.334 B 7 HH =HfE
212 23 XA12424 B 269.031 3°50'41" 1166.236 FEH M H=
213 23 XA12783 BC 281.018 4°00'58" 1166.214 R=&EHK ~NH =2

214 23 XA10579 B 274.311 3°5521" 1165.544 F=HEH LA BEH
215 23 XAO7457 BC 314.884 4°30'11" 1165.447 B 7@ ®IH FEX
216 23 XA02306 B 262.765 3°45'46" 1163.882 w B KA EBE

AN TN\ A VNV TN TN G TN TN G A G (N N VU G TN T G VN N G M W TN G N AN N G N AN G N G VN M W (U (SN W N TN G SN O SN



217 23 XA00963 <& B 304.083 4°2126" 1163.139 =& & HE F= 1

218 22 XA03804 ¢ BC 304.083 4°2128" 1162992 & f HFE E= 1

219 23 XA00969 % BC 304.083 4°2131" 1162.770 & F HE E= 1

220 23 XA13591 % BC 293.954 4°12'53" 1162411 == Bk HAF e 1

221 23 XA07608 % B 318.428 4°34'08" 1161582 B @ HH =xfE 1

222 23 XA12123 % BC 271.159 3°53'47" 1159.874 REMH LM Ex 1 M
223 22 XA01407 < BC 307.371 4°25'09" 1159.234 B A Ay BE— 1

224 23 XA00699 o RC 302.848 4°2121" 1158.783 =& & FEE [E— 1

225 22 XA05927 & B 205.109 2°57'02" 1158591 # & N MiF 1 M
226 23 XA12016 ¢ B 274.672 3°57'19" 1157.410 F&EBHE  /AvbL JTIA 1

227 23 XA03409 ¢ B 265.340 3°4916" 1157.345 R # AR RXEK 1 M
228 23 XA03408 % BC 265.340 3°4917" 1157.259 R # dtA RX 1 M
229 23 XA12054 ¢ BCW  274.672 3°5721" 1157.244 R &M /L oA 1

230 23 XA12047 % B 274.672 3°57'23" 1157.083 REHE /L TTA 1

231 23 XA02325 ¢ BCW  262.765 3°4716" 1156.200 % & KA =B 1

232 23 XA00982 < BC 306.063 4°24'51" 1155.608 & & FH HIE 1 20%
233 23 XAQ7778 o B 308.864 4°27'42" 1153.769 B A & HEE 1

234 23 XA00380 % BC 302.848 4°22'42" 1152.828 & i FIE [E— 1 M
235 23 XA00769 % BC 306.063 4°2530" 1152.779 2 f FH EHHE 1

236 23 XA00381 o B 302.848 4°22'43" 1152.758 = & FHH [E— 1

237 23 XA10530 % BC 274.311 3°58'04" 1152.247 R#EH LA BEH 1 M
238 23 XA00957 o BC 304.083 4°2422" 1150234 = & HE FB= 1

239 23 XA12434 & B 269.031 3°54'01" 1149.626 R#EH M = 1

240 22 XA00792 ¢ B 293.954 4°15'53" 1148.782 = Bk HF % 1

241 23 XA01221 ¢ BCW  241.669 3°3025" 1148529 # B SillF —X 1

242 23 XA03369 % B 265.340 3°5118" 1147.168 R # dtA &K 1

243 23 XA10021 ¢ BC 314.498 4°3416" 1146.689 A IEX KHZFEHF 1

244 22 XA05366 ¢ BWP  241.485 3°30'36" 1146.652 % #B & e 1

245 22 XA13949 < RC 308.730 4°2916" 1146.561 B mm HH #H— 1

246 23 XAQ7228 o B 308.730 4°2919" 1146.348 B 7 HH #H— 1

247 23 XA07851 o BW 307.371 4°2808" 1146.337 B 7 Hlky BE— 1

248 23 XA11l671 < BC 281.282 4°0529" 1145830 Z#MH HE AE 1

249 23 XA10025 < B 314.498 4°34'30" 1145.712 #HAIX KHEAZERF 1
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23 XA01529
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23 XA03908
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23 XA10049
22 XA09769
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23 XA04137
23 XA13519
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23 XA01514
22 XA05952
23 XA02404
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304.083
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1 23 XA01526 ¢ B 238.077 3°07'37" 1268.958 # B #EA =EA 1 M
2 23 XA07519 o BW 316.763 4°1123" 1260.081 B W (LA ZFEmM 1 M
3 23 XA04390 % B 311.488 4°0810" 1255.159 #&IZh FHN TiE 1 M
4 23 XA07224 o BC 308.730 4°06'16" 1253.644 E m HHE #H— 1 M
5 23 XA08905 ? PBW  306.641 4°06'07" 1245920 =R Bk ZH. RHFHEREES 1 M
6 23 XA07316 < BCP 314.520 4°12'57" 1243407 B mm HAX BE 1 M
7 23 XA09871 o BC 313.117 4°12'46" 1238.762 7AIEX Kl FE/E 1 M
8 23 XA07758 o BCW  308.864 4°09'44" 1236.776 B 7 =& HE 1 M
9 23 XA00965 % BC 304.083 4°06'25" 1234.022 £ & HE B= 1 M
10 23 XA07512 % B 316.763 4°16'47" 1233582 B W (LA FEmM 1 M
11 23 XA06032 ¢ BC 335.564 4°3226" 1231.730 #£ R HEE XA 1 M
12 23 XA06361 o8 BCW  338.515 4°3513" 1229.997 #2 R L&x BE 1 M
13 23 XA00474 & BW 308.120 4°1324" 1215943 £ & XB #HE 1 M
14 22 XA13039 < S 315.030 4°19'35" 1213.600 #&IZh HAK EHE 1 M
15 22 XA10387 ¢ BC 233.881 3°12'56" 1212.239 R # R =|A 1 M
16 22 XA10368 % B 233.881 3°12'58" 1212.032 = #B BEA TA 1 M
17 23 XA07214 o RC 308.730 4°15113" 1209.681 B9 7 HHEH #Hi— 1 M
18 23 XA07948 < B 311.472 4°1814" 1206.166 B m sl &H 1 M
19 23 XA09118 o BC 299.448 4°08'33" 1204779 = Bk EX HE 1 M
20 23 XA12043 % BC 274.672 3°4927" 1197.088 REHME /L TTA 1 M
21 22 XA13604 o B 331.323 4°3705" 1195.753 # R £)II AR 1 M
22 23 XA09724 & BC 310.446 4°20008" 1193412 7#mAIE BN E# 1 M
23 23 XA12782 & WG 281.018 3°55'41" 1192.355 R&PHE ~NH =2 1 M
24 23 XA12780 o B 281.018 3°55'45" 1192.016 REHK ~NH =2 1 M
25 23 XA00723 ¢ BC 306.063 4°16'47" 1191913 £ & FH EFHF 1 M
26 23 XA02329 % B 262.765 3°40'58" 1189.164 % #H KA EBE 1 M
27 23 XA08828 ¢ BC 306.641 4°17'55" 1188.918 R Bk SH. FRHHERRE 1 M
28 23 XA02156 o BW 255.624 3°3522" 1186.928 W B HH FA 1 M
29 23 XA00475 % BC 308.120 4°20'31" 1182.729 £ X¥ % 1 M
30 23 XA08929 ¢ DC 306.641 4°19'46" 1180.450 R Br RHE. RHALERE 1 M
31 23 XA03143 o B 244.274 3°27'42" 1176.090 % B A L 1 M
32 23 XA12428 % SR 269.031 3°48'59" 1174.895 R M HH= 1 M
33 23 XA07467 % BC 314.884 4°28'57" 1170.790 B8 7 wEIH X 1 M
34 23 XA09947 ¢ DCWP 314.498 4°2916" 1167.982 7RAlL KHEHZFMHHAE 1 M
35 22 XA09039 % B 271.159 3°5213" 1167.701 REBHKE LM 1ExX 1 M
36 23 XA07597 % BC 318.428 4°33'01" 1166.334 B 7 HH =EE 1 M



37 23 XAQ7457 % BC 314.884 4°30'11" 1165.447 B 7 BIH FEX 1 M
38 23 XA12123 % BC 271.159 3°53'47" 1159.874 REMH LM Ex 1 M
39 22 XA05927 o B 205.109 2°57'02" 1158591 # & N MiF 1 M
40 23 XA03409 ¢ B 265.340 3°4916" 1157.345 3} # AR RXEK 1 M
41 23 XA03408 ¢ BC 265.340 3°4917" 1157.259 = #B dtA &R 1 M 20%
42 23 XA00380 ¢ BC 302.848 4°22'42" 1152.828 £ & T [E— 1 M
43 23 XA10530 ¢ BC 274.311 3°58'04" 1152.247 F#HHE LA BEH 1 M
44 22 XA02533 ¢ R 302.848 4°25'00" 1142822 £ & FIH [E— 1 M
45 23 XA13501 % G 293.954 4°18'35" 1136.787 = Bk HF 5 1 M
46 23 XA04613 ¢ B 315.030 4°38'40" 1130.493 #&IZh HAEX EHE 1 M
47 23 XA10473 o BW 261.018 3°50'59" 1130.031 =&HE du)Il Bk 1 M
48 22 XA05868 o BCW  205.109 3°0136" 1129.454 % B JIN Fgr 1 M
49 23 XA11506 o B 281.282 4°0926" 1127.685 R# M HE AE 1 M
50 23 XA04168 ¢ BC 271.396 4°02'03" 1121.239 = #B8 )l *XB 1 M
51 20 XA10150 o BC 220.634 3°1826" 1111.881 # & du)Il BsEE 1 M
52 22 XA06287 o BC 230.042 3°2837" 1102.705 # & Il BHA 1 M
53 23 XA00955 o B 304.083 4°36'18" 1100553 & & HE B= 1 M
54 23 XA07815 o BWP  307.371 4°3937" 1099.261 B9 7 HF ZE— 1 M
55 20 XA14105 o B 238.513 3°39'52" 1084.810 #% & dE 5A 1 M
56 21 XA14450 o BW 312.645 4°53'07" 1066.625 7HAIE @R EZ 1 M
57 23 XA06008 ¢ B 335.564 5°17'22" 1057.340 #2 =R FEE KA 1 M
58 23 XA13915 ¢ BC 262.765 4°13'30" 1036.548 #% B KB EBE 1 M
59 23 XA01317 ¢ B 244.726 3°56'46" 1033.619 % & FH 1A 1 M
60 22 XA07962 ¢ BC 269.031 4°2026" 1033.014 R&BH M H= 1 M
61 23 XA04175 o BC 271.396 4°24'09" 1027.431 = #B8 )l HXB 1 M
62 23 XA0411l6 o B 240.992 3°5528" 1023.468 = #8 LT HE 1 M
63 23 XA03908 ¢ BC 247.918 4°04'33" 1013.772 = #85 HHE =F 1 M
64 23 XA04137 ¢ BC 277.703 4°36'03" 1005.988 R #B FEE L 1 M
65 23 XA01425 % BC 237.998 4°0324" 977806 # BH BEH ZFEX 1 M
66 23 XA01886 ¢ BW 204.510 3°32'46" 961.196 ¥ B I Z =i 1 M
67 23 XA03477 ¢ BCWP 264.937 4°53'34" 902478 R # [MH RA 1 M
68 23 XA02413 & BW 241.485 4°4321" 852249 ¥ BH [ e 1 M
69 22 XA05103 ¢ DCW  226.693 4°26'43" 849.941 3 &H #£FX K& 1 M
70 23 XA03680 & BCW  266.049 5°14'03" 847.154 == # & & 1 M
71 23 XA10974 % BC 283.957 5°36'48" 843.102 R#EMKE FHH BE 1 M
72 23 XA12025 % BC 274.672 5°29"6"  834.194 REHE /L TTA 1 M
73 23 XA01243 % BW 241.669 4°5720" 812.789 # #H SHIF —X 1 M
74 22 XA10765 < BC 266.049 5°44'50" 771529 m # MR & 1 M
75 23 XAQ7557 o BC 313.496 7°44'47" 674499 B W FH thZ- 1 M
76 23 XA07594 % BC 318.428 7°5818" 665.749 B 7 HH =HE 1 M
77 21 XA10073 % BC 339.270 8°29'50" 665.453 #2 R MEE R 1 M
78 21 XA02616 % BC 221.744 5°4315"  646.013 REMHE LTH HE 1 M
79 23 XA01513 ¢ BCW  238.077 6°36'53" 599.866 % & A HAR 1 M
80 23 XA09126 < BC 299.448 8°4153" 573.783 R Bk EX HR 1 M
81 21 XA14435 % BP 312.645 9°09'58" 568.480 HmAIEX EwrE HEZ 1 M



82 23 DA12413 % DC 220.634 9°36'56" 382.425 @ & )l BEEE



